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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> -. [A] Lee Su

Li

2
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(206086) ADIVA AD1 200 190cc 3W. [A] Lee Su
Li

3
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Clm Created Reg No: SMS8036R. Acct Date: 2020/09/20. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lt
d (HQ). Workshop: Forza Autohaus Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] Lee Su
Li

4
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] Lee Su

Li

5
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/02 [A] Lee Su
Li

6
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] Lee Su

Li

7
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] Lee Su
Li

8
23 Sep
2020
11:07

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ACCUSER4 [A] Lee Su
Li

9
24 Sep
2020
14:30

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remarks: Insured driver made U-turn and collided with third party wh
o was driving straight.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

10
24 Sep
2020
17:25

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident-TP [I] Sundari

Nagarajan

11
24 Sep
2020
17:26

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/10/02. Mandate Remarks: Agreed to do direct settlement. Revert with
your quantum advice.

[I] Sundari
Nagarajan

12
24 Sep
2020
17:26

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Agreed to do direct settlement. Revert with your quantum advice. [I] Sundari

Nagarajan

13
28 Sep
2020
15:45

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

ACCUSER4 -> OI SUN PIN [A] Lee Su
Li

14
28 Sep
2020
15:46

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: - -> SKYWAY MOTOR PTE LTD. [A] Lee Su

Li

15
28 Sep
2020
15:46

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(206086) -> (206585) TOYOTA SIENTA 7-SEATER 1.5 G CVT (A). [A] Lee Su
Li

16
21 Oct
2020
17:43

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident-TP [A] OI SUN

PIN

17
28 Oct
2020
09:09

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

18
28 Oct
2020
09:09

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

19
28 Oct
2020
09:09

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2020/03/16.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

20
28 Oct
2020
09:09

Clm Details
Notified

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

21
03 Nov
2020
10:49

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:5529.95:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $5,082.50 + (b)LOU(4days x $60.00):
$240.00 + (c)LOI(4days x $50.00):$200.00 + (d)LTA/GIA search fee: $7.45 = Total: $5,529.95 *Vehicle
Model: Toyota Sienta Hybrid (1496cc) *3 recommenda

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

22
04 Nov
2020
09:03

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident-TP [I] Sundari

Nagarajan

23
04 Nov
2020
09:07

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2020/10/02. Mandate Remarks: No of days only 5. LOI for 2days. [I] Sundari
Nagarajan

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=83447062&CFTOKEN=f5f1b9446c3096fd-D3F9A646-B953-FFA9-60AE8CAAD225F91D&USID=3251&RID=4100970
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=83447062&CFTOKEN=f5f1b9446c3096fd-D3F9A646-B953-FFA9-60AE8CAAD225F91D&USID=3251&RID=4100970
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=83447062&CFTOKEN=f5f1b9446c3096fd-D3F9A646-B953-FFA9-60AE8CAAD225F91D&USID=3251&RID=4100970
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=83447062&CFTOKEN=f5f1b9446c3096fd-D3F9A646-B953-FFA9-60AE8CAAD225F91D&USID=3251&RID=4100970&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D959244%26extid%3D344958%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=83447062&CFTOKEN=f5f1b9446c3096fd-D3F9A646-B953-FFA9-60AE8CAAD225F91D&USID=3251&RID=4100970
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  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

24
04 Nov
2020
09:07

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:5429.95:No of days only 5. LOI for 2days. [I] Sundari

Nagarajan

25
17 Feb
2021
11:51

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:5564.95:Hi, 3rd party driver is claiming for LOR & LOI as he is a GOJEK driver. We re-seek manda
te at $5,564.95(all-in).

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

26
17 Feb
2021
20:22

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident-TP [I] Sundari

Nagarajan

27
17 Feb
2021
20:24

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2020/10/02. Mandate Remarks: No of days only 5. LOI for 2days. [I] Sundari
Nagarajan

28
17 Feb
2021
20:24

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:5564.95:No of days only 5. LOI for 2days. [I] Sundari

Nagarajan

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
No record

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2593578 24 Sep 2020
08:43:21

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMS8036R SHC1193J 11.00

2594425 24 Sep 2020
17:19:54 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMS8036R Sundari
Nagarajan xx.xx

2621515 28 Oct 2020
09:09:55

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMS8036R SHC1193J 11.00

 
 


